

R. C. Patel Educational Trust's

President

R. C. Patel Arts, Commerce and Science College Hon. Bhupeshbhai Patel

Karvand Naka, Shirpur 425405, Dist - Dhule, Maharashtra

Principal

Dr. D. R. Patil

2: (02563) 299328

E-mail: principal@rcpasc.ac.in

Curriculum Planning and Implementation 1.1

1.1.1 The Institution ensures effective curriculum planning and delivery through a well-planned and documented process

S. N.	Particulars Particulars	Link for documents
1.	Academic Calendars (2018-19 to 2024-25)	<u>View Document</u>
2.	University academic calendar	<u>View Document</u>
3.	Academic Committees for effective planning and execution	<u>View Document</u>
4.	Time-table for curriculum delivery (UG and PG)	<u>View Document</u>
5.	Teacher's academic diary for planning and execution	<u>View Document</u>
6.	Internal assessment time-table	<u>View Document</u>
7.	ICT facilities for effective delivery of curriculum	<u>View Document</u>
8.	College prospectus	<u>View Document</u>



Dr. D. R. Patil

PRINCIPAL R. C. Patel Educational Trust's R. C. Patel Arts, Commerce and Science College Shirpur, Dist.-Dhule (M.S.) 425405